ENTERPRISE CLEANERS

PICKUP & DELIVERY PRICE LIST

LAUNDRY PRICING

Iltem Name

Collar Shirt

Collar Shirt - Folded
Collar Shirt - Handpressed

Wash and Fold (per pound)

DRY CLEANING PRICING
Item Name

Pants

Sweater

Cardigan

Blouse

Shirt - Hand Finished
Polo Shirt

Vest

Skirt

Tie

Blazer

Scarf

Shawl

2 Piece Suit

Dress

Coat

Shorts

Sport Jacket

Delicate fabric such as
silk, cashmere, linen,
beads, sequins

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Iltem Name
Comforter -Twin
Comforter - Queen
Comforter - King/Cal King
Blanket

Duvet Cover
Bedspread

Pillow Cases
Tablecloth

Table Runner
Curtains

Rug Cleaning

Price
$2.50
$3.50
$6.00
$2.00

Price
$5.75
$5.75
$6.95
$5.55
$6.00
$5.00
$5.70
$5.65
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$7.50

$13.50

$12.00+
15.55+
$5.50
$8.50




ENTERPRISE CLEANERS
PICKUP & DELIVERY PRICE LIST

SPECIALTY (PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING)
Iltem Name

Wedding Gown

Couture Garments

Alterations & Repairs

Shoe Repairs

COMMERCIAL

We offer a wide range of services for commercial garment care
(e.g. Uniform Cleaning, Office Staff Clothing, Towels and Linen etc)
delivered through our reliable valet service.

PLEASE NOTE

There are extra charges for delicate fabrics such as linen, silk, cashmere and alpaca. Garments
that require special processing and extra care (e.g. garments with beads ans sequins) also
attract extra charges.

We always endeavour to clean, finish and restore all garments to their original state, however
some garments might have stains that cannot be fully removed due to the nature of the stain
and the fabric of the garment.



