ENTERPRISE CLEANERS PICKUP & DELIVERY PRICE LIST

LAUNDRY PRICING

Item Name	<u>Price</u>
Collar Shirt	\$2.50
Collar Shirt - Folded	\$3.50
Collar Shirt - Handpressed	\$6.00
Wash and Fold (per pound)	\$2.00
DRY CLEANING PRICING	
Item Name	Price
Pants	\$5.75
Sweater	\$5.75
Cardigan	\$6.95
Blouse	\$5.55
Shirt - Hand Finished	\$6.00
Polo Shirt	\$5.00
Vest	\$5.70
Skirt	\$5.65
Tie	\$5.00
Blazer	\$8.00
Scarf	\$5.00
Shawl	\$7.50
2 Piece Suit	\$13.50
Dress	\$12.00+
Coat	15.55+
Shorts	\$5.50
Sport Jacket	\$8.50

Delicate fabric such as silk, cashmere, linen, beads, sequins

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

Item Name	<u>Price</u>
Comforter -Twin	\$30.00
Comforter - Queen	\$39.00
Comforter - King/Cal King	\$48.00
Blanket	\$15+
Duvet Cover	\$26+
Bedspread	\$18+
Pillow Cases	\$5+
Tablecloth	\$15+
Table Runner	\$6+
Curtains	\$18+
Rug Cleaning	\$3/sqft

\$1+

ENTERPRISE CLEANERS PICKUP & DELIVERY PRICE LIST

SPECIALTY (PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING)

Item Name

Wedding Gown Couture Garments Alterations & Repairs Shoe Repairs

COMMERCIAL

We offer a wide range of services for commercial garment care (e.g. Uniform Cleaning, Office Staff Clothing, Towels and Linen etc) delivered through our reliable valet service.

PLEASE NOTE

There are extra charges for delicate fabrics such as linen, silk, cashmere and alpaca. Garments that require special processing and extra care (e.g. garments with beads ans sequins) also attract extra charges.

We always endeavour to clean, finish and restore all garments to their original state, however some garments might have stains that cannot be fully removed due to the nature of the stain and the fabric of the garment.